
300-017571

250-017134

250-021335

290-023061
.53 DELRIN

290-017133
.50x37.88"

290-002635
.31 LOCK WSHR

250-016282

250-015202

290-001522
.50x1.50"

250-021164

250-013088

290-001543
.50x3.50"

290-002485
.50x3.06x4.25"

290-001564
.50x5.00"

290-035256
.31X1.50" SCREW

290-023061
.53 DELRIN

290-002608
.38 NAR

290-002635
.31 LOCK WSHR

290-002556
0.31" NUT

290-002608
.38 NAR

290-022792
CRG .31x3.50"

250-022713

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 250-013088 PLATE BENT .25X4.50" 6.44" ROLL 
TUBE MTG (3"CMBR) 8

2 250-015202 PLATE BENT BUNK MTG .19X3.00" 
3.40" 16

3 250-016282 ARM .38X2.00X22.00" 8

4 250-017134 TUBE ROLL 2.00X2.00X.19" 35.88" 
HEAVY 2

5 250-021164 TUBE 2.00X3.00X.12" 5.00" (BUNK 
RISER) 2

6 250-021335 CAP TRI-AX BOLT MTG 4

7 290-001522 BOLT .50-13X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 16

8 290-001543 BOLT .50-13X3.50" HH G5 (ZP) 12

9 290-001564 BOLT .50-13X5.00" HH G5 (ZP) 2

10 290-002485 U-BOLT .50-13x3x4.25" GR2 8

11 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 48
12 290-002635 WASHER LOCK 5/16" REG HELICAL SPG (ZP) 33

13 290-017133 BOLT .50-13X37.88" HH G2 (ZP) 2

14 290-023061 WASHER DELRIN .53X1.38X.10" THK 24
15 290-035256 SCREW #10 1" SELF DRILLING 32

16 300-017571 BUNK W/CRPT 1.50X5.50"  120.00" 4

17 250-022713 PAD KEEL BLACK (3"CMBR) 1

18 290-022792 BOLT .31-18X3.50" CRG G2 (ZP) 1

19 290-002608 WASHER 3/8" NAR .41X.81X.06 (SS) 2

20 290-002556 NUT 5/16"-18 HEX 1FOUR - BUNK 2X6" 10' 4X (BENT PLATE) 
35 7/8" TUBE W/O CMBR STOPS 400-036177
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

1166


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2


